Page 1 of 15 REPORT NO.:LCSB11133054S
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Add: 101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen,
China
Tel: +(86) 0755-82591330 | E-mail: webmaster@lcs-cert.com | Web: www.lcs-cert.com
Scan code to check authenticity
TEST REPORT
IEC62471

Scan code to check authenticity
General remarks
This report shall not be reproduced except in full without the written approval of the testing laboratory.
The test results presented in this report relate only to the item tested.
"(see remark #)" refers to a remark appended to the report.
"(see Annex #)" refers to an annex appended to the report.
Throughout this report a comma is used as the decimal separator.
Modified Information
Version Report No. Revision Data Summary
000 LCSB11133054S / Original Version
Remark
1. Measurement was conducted at voltage AC230V and a stable ambient temperature 25±1℃.
2. The report includes: Attachment 1(S) of product photos.
Model list
Model Rating LED lamp bead CCT.
MSL-F300 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 300W - 6000K
MSL-F240 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 240W - 6000K
MSL-F200 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 200W - 6000K
MSL-F180 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 180W - 6000K
MSL-F150 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 150W - 6000K
MSL-F120 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 120W - 6000K
MSL-F100 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 100W - 6000K
MSL-F80 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 80W - 6000K
MSL-F60 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 60W - 6000K
MSL-F50 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 50W - 6000K
MSL-F25 AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 25W - 6000K
The applicant statement:All models just have different powers, the rest are the same.
Page 4 of 15 REPORT NO.:LCSB11133054S
IEC 62471